Farnell Page 171 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:58
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

227348
Mftrs. Price Each
Colour List No. Order Code 10+ 20+ 100+ 250+ + +
Blue M7571-05 148-029● 21.00 15.00 14.00 9.00 – – – –
Black M7567-05 150-410● 23.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 – – – –
Red M7566-05 150-411● 23.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 – – – –
Light Grey M7565-05 150-412● 23.00 18.00 14.00 9.00 – – – –
2.54 mm Grid, Snap-off
Mftr. List No. D01-992xx-01, where xx=No. of ways
Order Multiple = 10
Type Mftrs. Order Price Each
(mm) List No. Code 10+ 20+ 100+ 250+
Red 14 M7681-05 321-8442● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Blk 14 M7682-05 321-8454● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Blue 14 M7683-05 321-8466● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Red 10 M7685-05 321-8478● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Blk 10 M7686-05 321-8480● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Blue 10 M7687-05 321-8491● 22.00 17.00 14.00 10.00
Ì Easy snap-off design for required
length with 0.635 mm square
pins
Ì 2.54 mm grid